-SEAHOLM BANDS PERFORMANCE CALENDAR 2019-20 (updated 8-21-19)

1* Band Boosters meeting- Wednesday, September 11" @ 6:30 p.m.

#**HOME FOOTBALL GAME- Thursday, August 29 @ 7pm
**HOME FOOTBALL GAME- Friday, September 20 @ 7pm
**HOME FOOTBALL GAME- Friday, October 4 @ 7pm
**HOME FOOTBALL GAME- Friday, October 18 @ 7pm

**All HOME Playoff Football games (If necessary)

**Marching Band Wednesday Night Rehearsals: Sep 11, Sep 18", Sep 25th, Oct 2 and Oct
16™ (all 7-9pm)

** Groves Marching Band Invitational- Sat,

September 21 (evening time TBD) ** Band Festival- Saturday, February 29"
Novi High School

**Derby Performance Friday, October 4™

2:30pm State Solo and Ensemble Festival- Saturday,
March14, Rochester Stoney Creek HS

*HALLOWEEN PARADE- Sunday,

October 27" 4:00 p.m. Band Dinner Dance Fundraiser- Friday,
March 20

**ALL Bands WINTER CONCERT-

Tuesday, December 10 7:30 p.m. **ALL Bands SPRING CONCERT-
Tuesday, May 12 8:00 p.m.

Solo and Ensemble Festival- Saturday,

January 25™ Brighton High School **CELEBRATE BIRMINGHAM
PARADE- Sunday, May 17" 1:00 p.m.

** Tri-City Concert- Wednesday, February

26th Seaholm High School (Symphony Band Awards Banquet- May 17" 6:00 pm

Band only-concert black dress)

**Denotes required event

Due by Friday September 13"

I have read the band syllabus and performance calendar. I am aware of the required events.

Student Name (printed) Student Name (signed)

Parent Name (signed)



